

Document 2009 3669

Book 2009 Page 3669 Type 03 004 Pages 3 Date 12/03/2009 Time 10:14 AM

Rec Amt \$19.00 Aud Amt \$5.00

INDX V ANNO SCAN

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON COUNTY 10WA

CHEK



COURT OFFICER DEED

THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION
Official Form No. P201
Recorder's Cover Sheet

Preparer Information: (Name, address and phone number)

Jerrold B. Oliver, P.O. Box 230, Winterset, IA 50273, Phone: (515) 462-3731

Taxpayer Information: (Name and complete address) Shelby Reynolds, 1129 Walnut, Creston, IA 50801

✓ **Return Document To:** (Name and complete address)

Jerrold B. Oliver, P.O. Box 230, Winterset, IA 50273, Phone: (515) 462-3731

Grantors:

Grantees:

THE ESTATE OF ROBERTA LEATHERMAN, Deceased Shelby Reynolds

Shelby Reynolds

Legal description: See Page 2

Document or instrument number of previously recorded documents:



COURT OFFICER DEED

THE ESTATE O	THERMAN, Deceas	sed		_		
KOBERTA LEA	THERMAN, Deceas	seu		-		
now pending in the	Iowa District Court			_		
n and for	MADISON	c	ounty	PROBATE	No. <u>ESP</u> 1	RO12138
	authority and power ve er valuable considera vey(s) to OLDS					
ho following dosori	bed real estate in		MAD	ISON		O
	Two (2) of Laughri					
is deed is given f	for the purpose of tra	nsferring th	e assets o	f the above es	tate. Theref	ore, no
	e or Ground Water S					
	rases herein, includinç					n the singular or
	as masculine, feminine	e or neuter g	ender, acco	ording to the co		n the singular or
	as masculine, feminine	e or neuter g	ender, acco	ording to the co		n the singular or
		e or neuter g	ender, acco	ording to the co		n the singular or
olural number, and a	as masculine, feminine	e or neuter g	ender, acco	ording to the co		n the singular or
olural number, and a	as masculine, feminine	e or neuter g	ender, acco	ording to the co		n the singular or
olural number, and a	as masculine, feminine	e or neuter g	ender, acco	ording to the co		n the singular or
olural number, and a	as masculine, feminine	e or neuter g	ender, acco	ording to the co		n the singular or
olural number, and a	as masculine, feminine	e or neuter go	ender, acco	ording to the co		n the singular or
By	as masculine, feminine	Title	As Exec	ording to the co	ntext. — yvolds	

Acknowledgment for Individuals

STATE OF	IOWA	, COUNTY O	FM_	ADIS(<u>ON</u>	
This instrument w	as acknowledged	before me on	Tu		. 2009, by Shelby Reynold	ls_
as Executor						
of		ette JERR	OLD B. OLIV sion Number 20 mmission Expi gust 26, 2012	/ER 01442 res	June 1/5 4	ry Public
STATE OF		, COUNTY OI	F			
			•		,, by	
as						
				<u> </u>	, Nota	ry Public
	A	Acknowledgme	ent for Cor	porat	ion	
STATE OF		, COUNTY OI	F			
					.,, by	
ofon behalf of said of	corporation as fidu	ciary.				
	·	•				
					, Nota	ry Public
•						
			,			
STATE OF		, COUNTY OF	-			
					,, by	
as				<u>. </u>		
ofon behalf of said c						<u> </u>
on behalf of said c	orporation as fiduo	iary.				
					, Notar	y Public